
(4

(1

(2

(3

FRI
7:15PM

F-2

SAT
1:50PM

F-2

SAT
11:20AM

F-2

SAT
9:00AM

F-2

(11

SAT
12:40PM

F-2

SAT
6:40PM

F-4

(5

(6

(9

(10

(12

Loser 2

Loser 1

Loser 7

(14

(13

SAT 3:00PM
F-2

SAT
5:30PM

F-2

SAT
6:40PM

F-2

SUN
9:00AM

F-2

SUN
11:20AM

F-3

SUN
12:40PM

F-2

(15

Loser 11

CLASS C
WOMEN'S

TOURNAMENT
CHAMPIONS

Screwballs, Cambridge-Isanti  16

Mikey's, North Pine  15

Andrie/Hanson Accounting/
CJ's, Chisago Cty  10

The Landing/Monse Cleaning,
Aitkin  2

NECI MN Aces, Bemidji  1

Loss Bracket

Loser of 14
if 1st Loss

 Undefeated Bracket

Misfits, Cambridge-Isanti  7

Bessler Brothers Electric,
Bemidji  10

(7

Loser 4

Loser 3
SAT 4:10PM

F-2

(8

Loser 6

Loser 5
SAT 5:30PM

F-1

2015 CLASS C/D WOMEN'S SLOW PITCH NATIONAL SOFTBALL FEDERATION
TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS/NORTH AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

AUGUST 28-30    SANDQUIST FAMILY PARK - CAMBRIDGE, MN

CLASS C
WOMEN'S

TOURNAMENT
CHAMPIONS

PROUD SPONSORS

HR RULE = 2

Bessler Brothers Electric  14

Screwballs  6

Andrie/Hanson Accounting/CJ's  15

The Landing/Monse Cleaning  3

Andrie/Hanson Accounting/CJ's  12

Mikey's  7

Misfits  14
NECI MN Aces  3

Screwballs  17
The Landing/Monse Cleaning  2

Mikey's  6

Mikey's  2

Screwballs  8

NECI MN Aces  3

Misfits  8

Misfits  11

Bessler Brothers Electric  10

Bessler Brothers Electric

Andrie/Hanson Accounting/CJ's  9

Screwballs  8

Misfits  5

Andrie/Hanson
Accounting/CJ's  7



 

CLASS D WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 
 

Sunday, August 30 

CLASS D HR RULE = 0 
 

CLASS D 
WOMEN’S 

TOURNAMENT 
CHAMPIONS 

(1 

(2 

(3 

10:10AM 
F-1 

10:10AM 
F-2 

11:20AM 
F-1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    LOSER 10 

    LOSER 9 

    LOSER 12 

    LOSER 8 

PROUD SPONSORS 

The Landing/Monse Cleaning  6 

Screwballs  10 

Screwballs  20 

NECI MN Aces  20 

Mikey’s  18 

NECI MN Aces  17 

Screwballs 


